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Test
Result of SU 1

2 December 2022
SU 1- 1650 mtr.

Pos Nbr_ Name Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 6 Driver 6 11.953 1 3 496.95
2 5 Driver5 12.906 1 0.953 0.953 2 460.25
3 4  Driver 4 14.109 1 2.156 1.203 3 421.01
4 3 Driver3 14.516 1 2.563 0.407 3 409.20
5 2 Driver 2 14.828 1 2.875 0.312 2 400.59
6 1 Driver1l 23.782 1 11.829 8.954 4 249.77
7 26 Driver 26 26.203 1 14.250 2.421 1 226.69
8 8 Driver 8 32.515 1 20.562 6.312 1 182.68
9 11 Driver 11 32.640 1 20.687 0.125 1 181.99

10 9 Driver9 1:05.344 1 53.391 32.704 1 90.90

Fastesttime: 11.953 inlap 1 by nbr. 6 : Driver 6 () Publication-time

Results: Timekeeping by :

Clerk of the Course Timekeeper
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